
2021年平凉市畜牧兽医局所属事业单位公开招聘工作人员成绩表
	序号
	姓 名
	报考岗位
	笔 试 成 绩
	面 试 成 绩
	综合   成绩
	综合成绩排名

	
	
	
	得分
	百分制得分
	占比
	成绩
	得分
	占比
	成绩
	
	

	1
	李萍雅
	研究人员
	202
	67.33
	60%
	40.40
	89.24
	40%
	35.70
	76.10
	1

	2
	于  丹
	研究人员
	185.5
	61.83
	60%
	37.10
	89.42
	40%
	35.77
	72.87
	2

	3
	雷  丹
	研究人员
	179.5
	59.83
	60%
	35.90
	91.30
	40%
	36.52
	72.42
	3

	4
	杨艳红
	研究人员
	185.5
	61.83
	60%
	37.10
	85.82
	40%
	34.33
	71.43
	4

	5
	胡  凯
	研究人员
	183.5
	61.17
	60%
	36.70
	82.80
	40%
	33.12
	69.82
	5

	6
	杨  敏
	研究人员
	172.5
	57.50
	60%
	34.50
	83.50
	40%
	33.40
	67.90
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